Division
GEM

GOLD

COPPER

BLUE

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Sponsor

HANKS
MULVANEYS
KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
MULVANEYS
THE BAR TIME

KATZ

KINGS POINT
MACKS TAVERN
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE

KINGS POINT
HANKS

KATZ

HANKS
KINGS POINT
KATZ

THE BAR TIME
KINGS POINT
MACKS TAVERN
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

2020 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 4
*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*

Team

THE LANCERS
BOMBIN' JAEGERS
WDGAF
CHECKING OUT
ISOTTB

CORK BLOCKERS

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
INNKEEPERS

NO MERCY

DIDDLE FINGERS

FEELING DANGEROUS
HONEY BADGERS

JUST JUAN MORE
FRIENDS OF WILL

KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
PUB CRAWLERS

DOUBLE IN STUMBLE OUT
MINIONS

NICE TOTS

BULL STARTS HERE
WHO DARTED?
HITMEN
SOUTHSIDERS

Pts Week 4 Revisions

25
33
34
16
24
15

28
21
30
19
26
23

19
24
18
24
13
13

30
24
13

bye

Total

127
127
101
93
82
58

119
105
103
92
87
82

87
87
78
67
65
60

74
74
61
47
40

Wks Played
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All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division Sponsor

RED
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT
KATZ
KINGS TABLE

HANKS

KATZ

KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
KATZ

KINGS TABLE

QUARTER
KINGS POINT

HANKS
HANKS

KATZ

KINGS POINT

DIME
KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE
HANKS

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

NOTE: You can submit your score sheet by email (NOT text), mail to PO Box, or leave in

2020 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 4
*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*

Team

BOURBON BEER & DARTS

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA

DYSFUNCTIONAL SCREW-UPS

DART VADERS
KINGS CREW

PHO QUE

HERE FOR THE BEER
DUST KUTTERS

4 JUAN

WE'RE SEEING DOUBLE
DARTFUL DODGERS

DARTS OF HAZARD
RAT PACK

AUTISM SPEAKS
THUNDERKATZ
LINECUTTERS

NICE BUST
FIRE UP

STEEL THROWING DRUNK

EMERSON BIGGUNS

Quarter: Linecutters vs Thundekatz

15
11
26
22

24
30
35
13

10

o o

18

10

Pts Week 4 Revisions

bye

bye

resch
resch

drop off boxes at Katz, Patterson Pub, Hanks, Kings Point, Kings Table (do not leave

at other locations). Scores still need to be called in by noon the following day - Thanks!

Total

66
63
62
60
45

117
96
91
71
43
26

39
31
29

12

49
41
36
18

Wks Played
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