## **2020 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 4**

\*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300\* All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division <b>GEM</b>	Sponsor	Team	Pts Week 4	Revisions	Total	Wks Played
	HANKS	THE LANCERS	25		127	4
	MULVANEYS	BOMBIN' JAEGERS	33		127	4
	KINGS POINT	WDGAF	34		101	4
	KINGS POINT	CHECKING OUT	16		93	4
	MULVANEYS	ISOTTB	24		82	4
	THE BAR TIME	CORK BLOCKERS	15		58	4
GOLD						
	KATZ	PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION	28		119	4
	KINGS POINT	INNKEEPERS	21		105	4
	MACKS TAVERN	NO MERCY	30		103	4
	PATTERSON PUB	DIDDLE FINGERS	19		92	4
	PATTERSON PUB	FEELING DANGEROUS	26		87	4
	KINGS TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	23		82	4
COPPER						
	KINGS POINT	JUST JUAN MORE	19		87	4
	HANKS	FRIENDS OF WILL	24		87	4
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	18		78	4
	HANKS	PUB CRAWLERS	24		67	4
	KINGS POINT	DOUBLE IN STUMBLE OUT	13		65	4
	KATZ	MINIONS	13		60	4
<u>BLUE</u>						
	THE BAR TIME	NICE TOTS	0	bye	74	3
	KINGS POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	30		74	3
	MACKS TAVERN	WHO DARTED?	24		61	3
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	13		47	3
	KATZ	SOUTHSIDERS	7		40	4

## **2020 DDA WINTER STANDINGS WEEK 4**

\*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300\* All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division RED	Sponsor	Team	Pts Week 4	Revisions	Total	Wks Played
<u> </u>	PATTERSON PUB	BOURBON BEER & DARTS	0	bye	66	3
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	15	•	63	4
	KINGS POINT	DYSFUNCTIONAL SCREW-UPS	11		62	3
	KATZ	DART VADERS	26		60	3
	KINGS TABLE	KINGS CREW	22		45	3
GREEN						
GILLIA	HANKS	PHO QUE	24		117	4
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	30		96	4
	KINGS POINT	DUST KUTTERS	35		91	4
	KINGS POINT	4 JUAN	13		71	4
	KATZ	WE'RE SEEING DOUBLE	2		43	4
	KINGS TABLE	DARTFUL DODGERS	7		26	4
QUARTER						
<u></u>	KINGS POINT	DARTS OF HAZARD	8		39	4
	HANKS	RAT PACK	0	bye	31	3
	HANKS	AUTISM SPEAKS	10	•	29	3
	KATZ	THUNDERKATZ	0	resch	15	2
	KINGS POINT	LINECUTTERS	0	resch	12	2
DIME						
<u>=</u>	KINGS TABLE	NICE BUST	18		49	4
	KINGS TABLE	FIRE UP	8		41	4
	KINGS TABLE	STEEL THROWING DRUNK	10		36	4
	HANKS	EMERSON BIGGUNS	0		18	4

Rematches Pending:

Quarter: Linecutters vs Thundekatz

Rematches Played:

NOTE: You can submit your score sheet by email (NOT text), mail to PO Box, or leave in drop off boxes at Katz, Patterson Pub, Hanks, Kings Point, Kings Table (do not leave at other locations). Scores still need to be called in by noon the following day - Thanks!